
SR
NO

TERMINA
L

VESSEL NAME VIA
NO.

LOA DFT CARGO MLA QTY. DDP DOP ETA ATA LPC DOC NOR BERTH

1 JJLTPL DUBAI GREEN R7100 228 14.6 CBFS N 7000
07-Dec-

2025 
11:50

LB-03

2 JJLTPL LAGOM R7096 183 11.9
EDIBLE 

OIL
N 12,000

08-Dec-
2025 
01:30

LB-03/04

ISI/GBL/BIRLA CARBON

ISI/GBL+IMC+ALL/CAR+
RIL+F ALL

VIA/F/OVERSEAS/IMO

CARGO

AGT / TF/PL
Consigner

Present Flow Rate(MT/hr)

LOA/BHC/DFT

JSW JNPT LIQUID TERMINAL PRIVATE LIMITED
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU PORT AUTHORITY (BULK TERMINAL)

DAILY PERFORMANCE REPORT 
As on 07-12-2025 @ 07:00

A] VESSEL OPERATION :- BERTHED VESSELS

VESSEL NAME

LB-04DETAILS LB-03

Alongside (Date/Time)

Till now discharged / Load

OPS COMMENECED 

QUANTITY

Last 24 hrs Load/Discharge

BALANCE

AGT / TF/PL

DETAILS LB-03 LB-04

VIA/F/OVERSEAS/IMO

Expected completion (Date/Time)

B] VESSEL OPERATION :- SAILED VESSELS

Remarks

Consigner

VESSEL NAME
LOA/BHC/DFT

Alongside (Date/Time)
OPS COMMENECED 

CARGO
QUANTITY

AGT/TNK/CONS

Flow Rate (MT/hr)

C] Expected /Waiting Tank Vessels at JJLTPL Berth

Cargo Completion Time
Sail Cast off time


